? ® Data Sheet
iortools.com
<& UNIDR

HAND TOOLS

Bits and sockets set

1782

Product features

e Unior's bits and sockets set for bicycle service includes all the necessary items for the most common
service on a bicycle.

® Smaller sockets and bits are 1/4" while the bigger ones are 3/8".

® To ensure the use of all of them on any of the ratchet or torque wrench size, the set also includes two
convert adaptors - to use 1/4" on a 3/8" and the other way around.

e All items can be used on a ratchet or a torque wrench.

e All the items in the set are nicely arranged inside the SOS foam tray.
® The set contains:

® Torx bits sizes 25, 27 and 30

® Hex bits sizes 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10

® Socketsizes 8,9, 10, 11, 12,13, 14, 15

e Adaptors 1/4" - 3/8" and 3/8" - 1/4"



Product name

Article

Dimensions

Quantity

Bits and sockets set

Hex socket 1/4"

Screwdriver socket with TX profile 1/4"
Adaptor 1/4"

Socket 1/4", 6 point

Adaptor 1/2"

Hex screwdriver socket 3/8"

Long hex screwdriver socket 3/8"
Adaptor 3/8"

Socket 3/8", 6 point

629380

=]
=]
L]

1782

187/2HX

187/2TX

188.7/2

188/2 6p

190.7/2

236/2HX

236/2HXL

238.7/1

238/1 6p

3,4,5,6

TX 25, TX27, TX 30

1/4" - 3/8"

8,9,10,11,13,12, 14

1/2"x3/8"

10

3/8" - 1/4"

15

20

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed

dimensions may vary in tolerance.



