

## Bits and sockets set

1782



## **Product features**

- Unior's bits and sockets set for bicycle service includes all the necessary items for the most common service on a bicycle.
- Smaller sockets and bits are 1/4" while the bigger ones are 3/8".
- To ensure the use of all of them on any of the ratchet or torque wrench size, the set also includes two convert adaptors to use 1/4" on a 3/8" and the other way around.
- All items can be used on a ratchet or a torque wrench.
- All the items in the set are nicely arranged inside the SOS foam tray.
- The set contains:
- Torx bits sizes 25, 27 and 30
- Hex bits sizes 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10
- Socket sizes 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15
- Adaptors 1/4" 3/8" and 3/8" 1/4"

Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Bits and sockets set	629380	1782		20
Hex socket 1/4"		187/2HX	3, 4, 5, 6	4
Screwdriver socket with TX profile 1/4"		187/2TX	TX 25, TX 27, TX 30	3
Adaptor 1/4"		188.7/2	1/4" - 3/8"	1
Socket 1/4", 6 point		188/2 6p	8, 9, 10, 11, 13, 12, 14	7
Adaptor 1/2"		190.7/2	1/2"x3/8"	1
Hex screwdriver socket 3/8"		236/2HX	8	1
Long hex screwdriver socket 3/8"		236/2HXL	10	1
Adaptor 3/8"		238.7/1	3/8" - 1/4"	1
Socket 3/8", 6 point		238/1 6p	15	1

<sup>\*</sup> Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.